Differns

Dutch Design
MANUAL MANUEL @ MANUALNi
@D HANDLEIDING @™ ISTRUZIONE @ INSTRUKCIA
HANDBUCH GB INSTRUKTIONER INSTRUKCJA OBStUGI

Handdoekdrager | Towel holder | Handtuchtrager | Porte-serviettes | Porta asciugamani
Handdukshéllare | Drzak na ru¢niky | DrZiak na uteraky | Uchwyt na reczniki

iaal wordt NIET leverd OUARANTEE

3 Attachment material is NOT included
le matériel de montage n’est PAS inclus
ial ist NICHT

www.differnz.eu/
service/download




Gereedschap (niet inbegrepen) - Tools (not included) - Werkzeuge (nicht imbegriffen) - Outil (non inclus)
Utensili (non inclusi) - Verktyg (ingér ej) - Naradi (neni soucasti baleni) - Naradie (nie je sticastou balenia) -
Narzedzia (nie laczyc)
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Drill Measuring tape Screwdiver Level Pencil

4 )

Art.nr.:
38.215.12
38.215.13
38.215.14
38.215.18
38.215.22

SHIB.V.
Keskesweg 19
5721 WS Asten
the Netherlands



